
Washington and Lee (1-0) -vs- Franklin and Marshal (0-1)
2/19/2022 at Lancaster, Pa. (Shadek Stadium)

 
 

 
 
Washington and Lee Goals: Hanna Bishop (3); Allie Schwab (2); Katherine Faria (2); Walker McKnight (1); Shannon Timoney (1); McKenna
Edmondson (1) 
Assists: Blake Cote (1); Jenny Lisovicz (1); Hanna Bishop (1); Katherine Faria (1) 
 
Franklin and Marshal Goals: Marissa McGarrey (4); Maisie O'Shea (2); Madison Bray (1); Lydia Cassilly (1); Sydney Lowe (1) 
Assists: Lydia Cassilly (1); Gillian Brennan (1); Lane Lambeth (1)
 
 

 
 
Stadium: Shadek Stadium
Penalties: Maddy Birch 1st/11:11; Ally Marino 1st/02:27; Helen Mackay 2nd/12:17; McKenna Edmondson 2nd/07:44; Marissa McGarrey
2nd/04:11; Allie Doyle 2nd/03:36; Lane Lambeth 2nd/01:15; Hanna Bishop 3rd/08:08
Officials: Christopher; Rineer; Cook; F&M Ath. Comm

Date: 2/19/2022
Attendance: 132

Score 1 2 3 4 Total
Washington and Lee 3 3 3 1 10
Franklin and Marshal 1 3 2 3 9

Shots 1 2 3 4 Total
Washington and Lee 10 6 8 7 31
Franklin and Marshal 4 8 5 8 25

Shots On Goal
Washington and Lee 7 3 6 5 21
Franklin and Marshal 1 8 2 5 16

Saves
Washington and Lee 0 5 0 2 7
Franklin and Marshal 4 0 3 4 11

Turnovers
Washington and Lee 6 3 3 3 15
Franklin and Marshal 9 4 5 4 22

Clears 1 2 3 4 Total
Washington and Lee 4-8 5-7 5-5 3-4 17-24
Franklin and Marshal 2-3 3-3 3-5 4-4 12-15

Ground Balls
Washington and Lee 5 6 4 2 17
Franklin and Marshal 7 5 7 2 21

Draw Controls
Washington and Lee 2 2 5 2 11
Franklin and Marshal 3 4 1 2 10

Free-Position Shots
Washington and Lee 1 2 2 1 6
Franklin and Marshal 0 4 1 2 7

Fouls
Washington and Lee 3 9 2 3 17
Franklin and Marshal 4 7 4 2 17



Washington and Lee 10

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT DC FPS Fouls
1 Walker McKnight 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1-1 1
3 Allie Schwab 2 0 2 6 0 2 0 0 0-1 0
9 Caroline Hall 0 0 0 0 1 4 3 0 1
15 Eugenie Rovegno 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 5 4
18 Allie Doyle 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 1
19 Jenny Lisovicz 0 1 1 3 2 1 2 2 0-1 0
23 Hanna Bishop 3 1 4 8 1 1 2 0 1-2 1
25 Janie Stillwell 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
28 Sam Van Belle 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 2
29 McKenna Edmondson 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 3
30 Katherine Faria 2 1 3 6 1 2 1 0 0-1 1

GK 73 Caroline Kranich 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
2 Julia Thomson 0 0 0 3 1 1 1 1 2
4 Shannon Timoney 1 0 1 1 2 1 2 0 0
5 Caroline Wise 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Blake Cote 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Cat Caples 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 Caroline Foster 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 10 4 14 31 17 15 17 11 2-6 17

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
73 Caroline Kranich 60:00 9 7 W



Franklin and Marshal 9

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT DC FPS Fouls
3 Madison Bray 1 0 1 2 3 3 1 1 0
5 Maddy Birch 0 0 0 1 3 3 2 0 0
8 Lydia Cassilly 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 0 1
10 Gillian Brennan 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 1
15 Lane Lambeth 0 1 1 2 1 4 1 0 0-1 1
16 Izzy Spagnuolo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 Erin Phillips 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 3
24 Ally Marino 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 2 1
30 Marissa McGarrey 4 0 4 8 0 3 0 3 4-5 1
32 Helen Mackay 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
35 Mary Pat McKenna 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 2

GK 36 Emily Kitchin 0 0 0 0 6 1 4 0 0
TM Team 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1
2 Sarah Bowyer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
7 Maisie O'Shea 2 0 2 4 0 1 0 0 0
12 Izzy Deubner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 Delaney Liston 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 2
21 Abby Gravel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Kate McLam 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
23 Sydney Lowe 1 0 1 3 2 0 2 0 1-1 1
31 Gracie Gargiulo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
33 Megan Bizub 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 Ava Turner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Totals 9 3 12 25 21 22 14 10 5-7 17

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
36 Emily Kitchin 60:00 10 11 L



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By WLU FMC
1st 08:16 Katherine Faria (1) Hanna Bishop 1 0
1st 07:31 Hanna Bishop Jenny Lisovicz 2 0
1st 03:23 Madison Bray Unassisted 2 1
1st 00:40 Katherine Faria Unassisted 3 1
2nd 14:12 Marissa McGarrey Unassisted 3 2
2nd 12:14 Hanna Bishop (UP) Unassisted 4 2
2nd 11:20 Walker McKnight Unassisted 5 2
2nd 08:15 Maisie O'Shea Gillian Brennan 5 3
2nd 01:31 Sydney Lowe Unassisted 5 4
2nd 01:06 Shannon Timoney (UP) Unassisted 6 4
3rd 12:25 Lydia Cassilly Lane Lambeth 6 5
3rd 09:06 Allie Schwab Blake Cote 7 5
3rd 07:54 Marissa McGarrey (UP) Unassisted 7 6
3rd 05:04 Hanna Bishop Katherine Faria 8 6
3rd 00:54 McKenna Edmondson Unassisted 9 6
4th 14:23 Maisie O'Shea Lydia Cassilly 9 7
4th 13:01 Marissa McGarrey Unassisted 9 8
4th 06:51 Marissa McGarrey Unassisted 9 9
4th 00:11 Allie Schwab Unassisted 10 9

Period Time Team Player Type
1st 11:11 FMC Maddy Birch YELLOW CARD
1st 02:27 FMC Ally Marino GREEN CARD
2nd 12:17 FMC Helen Mackay YELLOW CARD
2nd 07:44 WLU McKenna Edmondson YELLOW CARD
2nd 04:11 FMC Marissa McGarrey YELLOW CARD
2nd 03:36 WLU Allie Doyle YELLOW CARD
2nd 01:15 FMC Lane Lambeth GREEN CARD
3rd 08:08 WLU Hanna Bishop YELLOW CARD


